Coxswain Men - 1000M

Place Name Time

1 Jarvis, Parker  03:39.4
2 Hughes, Brent  03:52.2
3 Laizure, Chris ~ 03:54.5
4 Russell, Brennan 03:56.3
5 Holland, Eric  03:57.6
6 Rogers, Chris ~ 03:58.0
7 LeBrun, Ben 04:06.7
8 Brewer, Matt 04:07.6
9 O'Donnell, Matt 04:16.7
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Kurrus, Todd 04:51.0

Coxswain Women - 1000M

Place Name Time

1 Hughes, Chez 04:13.6
2 McNally, Frances 04:22.4
3 Greenway, Erica  04:22.6
4 Delperri, Tory 04:25.2
5 Tenekjian, Laura  04:27.1
6 DeGlandon, Jordan 04:27.4
7 Marsh, Amy 04:31.8
8 Milam, Julie 04:37.2
9 Holihan, Kim 04:44.3
10  Carter, Megan 04:48.4
11  Erickson, Lindsay 04:54.1
12 Lee, Katie 05:00.3

Junior Men - 2000M

Place Name Time

1 Bragg, Chris 06:48.3
2 Mills, Jason 06:50.1
3 Parrie, Eric 07:00.1
4 Smith, Chase 07:04.1
5 Terzic, Adel 07:10.0
6 Wyatt, Tim 07:11.6
7 Heberling, Tyler  07:11.7
8 Valery, Nick 07:11.8
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VanOekel, Matt
Kauchw, Matthew

Bogdanowicz, Will

Hubble, Andrew
White, Ryan
Hall, Jess
Pagano, Nick
Benante, Greg
Gedney, Erik
Owens, Ricky
Steege, Sean

07:13.9
07:15.8
07:15.9
07:17.2
07:17.7
07:17.9
07:18.6
07:20.4
07:20.4
07:21.2
07:21.6

Santos, Geno de los 07:24.8

Ayres, Sean
Bailey, Alex
Fann, Brandon
Elliot, Andrew
Moreau, Matt
Baxter, Bren
Carley, Scott
Nimitz, Steve
Kurrus, Karl
Cooper, Ryan
Maynard, Alex
Carmen, Zach
Bresnahan, Chris
Snyders, Chip
Vitez, Kevin
Brannon, Andrew
Rabago, Steven
Wood, Tanner
Burrill, Allen
Gale, Philip
Moran, Mike
Myers, Jeremy
Blackwood, Tim
Waters, Stephen
Snead, Bo
Strohmeyer, Rob
Twyford, Trevor
Freil, Matt
Thurston, Ben
Easton, Ryan
Cornwell, Chris
Logan, Ben

07:25.3
07:25.7
07:27.1
07:27.3
07:27.8
07:27.9
07:29.0
07:29.5
07:30.0
07:31.0
07:325
07:32.6
07:34.3
07:35.1
07:36.3
07:37.7
07:37.8
07:38.6
07:39.1
07:415
07:42.2
07:42.8
07:44.0
07:46.3
07:48.1
07:48.4
07:48.4
07:49.5
07:49.9
07:52.1
07:55.3
07:55.7
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Humphrey, Tyler
Lind, Brandon
Paluszek, Chris
Payne, Dalton
James, Greg
Price, Ben
Nottingham, Joe
Todd, Jesse
Anderson, Zach
Thorogood, Mike
Hawkins, Chris
Hubbs, Ryan
Emerson, Chris
Keefe, Joseph
Reilly, J. Cameron
Hahn, Matthew
Zedd, Brady
Bartel, Ben
Mason, Alex
Hall, Christopher

07:56.3
08:00.3
08:02.4
08:02.6
08:07.1
08:09.2
08:09.5
08:11.1
08:12.6
08:13.1
08:14.2
08:15.6
08:15.8
08:17.3
08:25.0
08:25.9
08:31.6
08:37.5
08:41.2
08:41.5

Junior Women - 2000M

Place Name

1 Meade, Allison

2 Chandler, Caroline
3 Hamm, Kimberly
4 Cerza, Channa

5 Trowbridge, ???
6 Blair, Lindsay

7 Walker, Paige

8 Kane, Meredith

9 Laurence, Colleen
10  Hoidal, Natalie
11 Morgan, Laura
12 Rivard, Melissa
13 Scheer, Heather
14 Scheer, Meagan
15  Shafer, Leslie

16 Mills, Audry

17 Schooley, Tara
18  Perera, Sajithya
19  Cook, Kelsey

Time

07:52.8
08:01.7
08:01.8
08:05.7
08:07.9
08:08.3
08:10.8
08:11.8
08:13.6
08:17.5
08:17.6
08:18.5
08:19.6
08:21.3
08:22.8
08:23.6
08:23.7
08:30.2
08:30.3



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Tucker, Jamie 08:31.4
Gandelli, Heather  08:35.1
Sommer, Lindsey 08:36.2
Stepsky, Perrin 08:38.1
Dawe, Jessie 08:38.6
Morin, Bridget 08:39.2
Philips, Amanda  08:40.5
Skinner, Kelly 08:41.0
Urben, Paige 08:41.2
Savage, Kate 08:41.7
Bremenstul, Minia 08:44.7
Pantalso, Katie 08:44.8
Frost, Megan 08:46.8
Waters, Laura 08:49.1
Tucker, Kelly 08:49.3
Vause, Hillary 08:49.9
Edmonston, Kirsten 08:50.7
Stern, Kim 08:50.7
Uebelhoer, Sarah  08:52.5
DeGlandon, Lea  08:52.7
Silver, Sydney 08:53.4

Sensi, Kate 08:55.6
Gigliotti, Lauren ~ 08:59.2
Kane, Emily 09:00.7
Scott, Kim 09:02.5

Nuzum, Chelsea  09:03.7
Richardson, Carrie 09:04.6
Garner, Tiffanie 09:04.8
Ezzel, Brittany 09:07.0
Gannon, Sarah 09:07.9
Hoar, Philly 09:07.9
Howard, Sara 09:08.3
Cerino, Megan 09:11.0
Hollifield, Hailey  09:13.1
Prater, Ashley 09:13.9
Powell, Nancy 09:14.8
Watts, Rebecca 09:18.9
DeGlandon, Jordan 09:19.1

Fink, Stacey 09:19.1
Butler, Mallory 09:19.3
Vos, Raleigh 09:19.9
Jones, Kimberly ~ 09:21.3
Webler, Kari 09:24.5

Dashiell, Cory 09:30.9



64  Long, Jessica 09:37.1
65  Fry, Allison 09:56.2
66  Papafil, Elizabeth  10:03.4

Master Men - 2000M

Place Name Time Handicap Adj. Time
1 Butterfoss, Thomas 06:55.6 0:31.2 06:24.4
2 Neuhart, Dan 06:55.6 0:26.4 06:29.2
3 Kane, Michael 06:53.1  0:20.0 06:33.1
4 Viccellio, Hank 07:01.8 0:26.4 06:35.4
5 Evans, Bill 07:255  0:45.0 06:40.5
6 Shafer, Norm 07:24.1  0:18.0 07:06.1
7 Ayers, Jim 07:29.1 0:22.0 07:07.1
8 Robago, Ron 07:31.3  0:18.0 07:13.3
9 Rankin, Andy 08:33.9 1:20.0 07:13.9
10  Skinner, Mike 07:31.0 0:16.2 07:14.8
11 White, Tom 07:28.8 0:12.8 07:16.0
12 Price, David 07:40.3 0:22.0 07:18.3
13 Sheer, Gary 07:49.0 0:22.0 07:27.0
Master Women - 2000M

Place Name Time Handicap Adj. Time
1 Frith, Barbara 08:32.0  0:03.2 08:28.8

2 Snyders, Cathy 09:15.7  0:18.0 08:57.7

3 Gale, Connie  10:44.9  0:24.2 10:20.7

Open Men - 2000M

Place Name Time

1 Stambaugh, Bryan 06:43.2
2 Jones, Zachary 06:56.8
3 Hughlett, Troy 07:23.9
4 Kline, Alan 07:27.5
5 Comstock, Clayton 07:28.4
6 Gonzalez, Daniel 07:34.2
7 Ecker, John 07:34.5
8 Ruffing, Michael 07:44.0



9 Ball, David 08:00.2

Open Women - 2000M

Place Name Time
1 Miller, Kristin  08:40.2
2 Denneny, Claire 09:10.6

Team Challenge Mens Novice 4 - 1000M

Place Name Time
GREAT BRIDGE-A 03:34.3
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2 GREAT BRIDGE-B 03:43.0
3 HICKORY 03:52.2
4 MAURY 03:58.6
5

GREAT BRIDGE C 04:00.7

Team Challenge Mens Varsity 4 - 1000M

Place Name Time

1 HICKORY 03:27.3
2 CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT 03:30.0
3 GREAT BRIDGE 03:36.9
4 FIRST COLONIAL 03:37.2
5 MAURY 03:40.8

Team Challenge Mens Varsity 8 - 1000M

Place Name Time
1 GREAT BRIDGE 03:29.5
2 COX 03:34.2

Team Challenge Mixed 4 - 1000M

3

ace Name Time
1 NORFOLK COLLEGIATE-A 03:45.8




2 GRANBY 03:57.6
COX 04:03.2
4 NORFOLK COLLEGIATE-B 04:27.4
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Team Challenge Women Novice 4 - 1000M

Place Name Time

1 GREAT BRIDGE 04:02.8
2 MAURY-A 04:14.8
3 HICKORY 04:23.1
4 MAURY-B 04:23.9

Team Challenge Womens Varsity 4 - 1000M

Place Name Time

1 Ccox 03:57.9
2 GREAT BRIDGE-A 04:01.7
3 GREAT BRIDGE-B 04:05.2
4  GREAT BRIDGE-C 04:12.0



